
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

CONTACT LIST 
12348 High Bluff Drive, Suite 200, San Diego, CA 92130 

Toll Free #: 844-249-6534 

Advisor Team 
Name Job Title Direct Line E-Mail 
Pat Ford Lead Advisor, Partner 858-926-5146 pford@bwmfinancial.com 
Robert Meyer Lead Advisor, Partner 858-764-3806 rmeyer@bwmfinancial.com 
Tyler Morris Lead Advisor, Partner 858-926-5147 tmorris@bwmfinancial.com 
Colin Domonoske Lead Advisor 858-926-5152 cdomonoske@bwmfinancial.com 
Matt Day Associate Advisor 858-301-6243 mday@bwmfinancial.com 
Meri Ganz Associate Advisor 858-764-3811 mganz@bwmfinancial.com 
Gloria Garcia Associate Advisor 858-869-0915 ggarcia@bwmfinancial.com 
Gabe Thurner Associate Advisor 858-964-0988 gthurner@bwmfinancial.com 

Client Service Team 
Name Job Title Direct Line E-Mail 
Emily Saffa Client Service Supervisor 858-926-5143 esaffa@bwmfinancial.com 
Jamie George Client Service Specialist 858-926-5149 jgeorge@bwmfinancial.com 
Nick Pamintuan Client Service Specialist 858-869-0914 npamintuan@bwmfinancial.com 
Irene Zawasky Client Service Specialist 858-926-5148 izawasky@bwmfinancial.com 

Executive Team 
Name Job Title Direct Line E-Mail 
Jeff Brown President, Partner 858-926-5150 jbrown@bwmfinancial.com 
Allison Williams COO, Partner 858-926-5145 awilliams@bwmfinancial.com 
Chris Reyes Director of Trading 858-764-3808 creyes@bwmfinancial.com 
Janeen Kozak Chief of Staff 858-764-3807 jkozak@bwmfinancial.com 
Autumn Valencia Marketing Manager 858-286-6800 avalencia@bwmfinancial.com 
Deadra Terpkosh Receptionist 858-301-6239 dterpkosh@bwmfinancial.com 



 


